SINGLE PHASE SYSTEMS
850 VA/W to 2400 VA/W
For LED & Non-HID Lighting Loads
• Pure sine wave 60 Hz output
• Operates loads of 0.9 leading to 0.9 lagging power factor
• No derating needed - Lamp watts can be used for sizing up
to 100% of name plate capacity
• Emergency lights can be operated in 3 distinct modes;

Rev. 20260106
Specifications subject to change without warning.
ORDERING GUIDE
CAPACITY
850
1200
1700
2400
VOLTAGE
INPUT & OUTPUT¹
               120
                277
   OPTIONS
- Dimmer Bypass
- Summary Dry Contacts
- 6" Mounting Bracket
- External Maintenance Bypass Switch
- RG45 Network Adaptor
- Self-Diagnostic
- Time Delay
- Output Trip Alarm
D
DCS
MB
MBYP
RG
SDT
TD
OTA(*)
1.
2.
3.
4.
Standard input transformer on 277/120V. 277V output requires installation of 120/277V transformer internally.
Breakers are single pole only.
All the breakers on the rail must be normally-on or normally-off.
Standard battery runtime is 90 minutes. 120-minute run time is not available for 2400 VA systems.
= Required feature for part number.
= Optional feature. Not required for part number.
EXAMPLE MODEL # ISI-VIG-277-277-C(1)-SB
OUTPUT BREAKERS²
EXAMPLE
C  (3)  15AH N.OFF
QUANTITY
01-5
AMP RATING
(Blank) = 20
10, 16, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63
SYSTEM³
(Blank)
N.OFF
- Normally On
- Normally Off
BATTERY
TYPE
Standard 90
minute runtime
ISI-VIG
ISI-VIG
ISI-VIG
ISI-VIG
850
1200
1700
2400
94
94
94
94
30 /77
30 /77
30 /77
30 /77